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Rangliste: Stand nach der 9. Runde
Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort
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Teilnehmer
Becker, Matthias

Pfatteicher, Luka

Arns, Alexander
Walter, Kevin

Loéwe, Lennard

Schuhmacher,
Jakob

Stallknecht, Brit

Pajak, Jan-Sebast

Schlenga,
Alexand

Teilnehmer
De Silva, Joel

Geschnitzer,
Adrian

Riehle, Marco
Sirbu, Nikita

Zwecker,
Conrad

Eurich,
Alexander

Zytke, Matthias
Jeuther, Kai
Ziegler, Ruben

Schmucker,
Tillmann
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Rangliste: Stand nach der 13. Runde

Rang Teilnehmer  Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort
1. MUtSCh’. w SF Biberach
Annmarie
. . Bad
2. Kistner, Sinan Mergentheim
) . Bad
3. Riegel, Arinna w Mergentheim
4, Riehle, Fabio SF Sasbach
5. Farber, David SV Walldorf
6. Dang, Philipp SF Forst
. Eggenstein-
7. Link, Kay Leopoldshafen
Zimmer,
8. Claudius SF Sasbach
8. Wendlandt, TSG Ohringen
Marvin
; Bad
10. Résch, Jan Mergentheim
11. Moss, Moritz BG-Buchen
12. Kripp, Anton Karlsruher SF
) SC
13. Sehmit, Tauberbischofshe
Sandro .
im
14, Ellenberger, BG-Buchen
Marc
Us/ul0

Rangliste: Stand nach der 17. Runde
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Zimmer, Raphael \U10
Yi, Danny uU10
Triantafillidis, |U10
Trunk, Mika ul0

Brunkardt, Elena U10
Yurten, Raphael U10
Youness, Fatima U10

Geltz, Noah u10

Titel TWZ At |Verein/Ort

Sasbach
Kornwestheim
Biberach
BG-Buchen

Bad
Mergentheim

Forst

Bad
Mergentheim

SK Lauffen

Land |S

13

10

10

16
13
14
12

13
11
11

R

o

-

O O O o PN

o o N o Nk s~Rr T

V Punkte SoBer

0

N O oo

12

12

© o &~ &~ wNOOKL

13.0

10.5

10.0

10.0
8.0
7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.5

4.0
3.5

Punkte
16.5
15.0
14.5
13.0

13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

78.00

54.50

54.00

47.50
38.50
26.50

28.50

22.50

22.50

24.50
11.00
12.75

0.50
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Zwecker, Hagen
Bastian, Moritz

Reinbold, Sorah

Kortzfleisch v.
Ruben

Wundling, Ivo
Hutter, Felix
Youness, Sali

Forsch, Christian

Forsch,
Anastasia
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SK Endingen
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